ERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

& . LEGAL DESCRIFTION

) - 59~9FT
Opainl18-049 ALLEY N & REAR

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

8097 SHOCKNESSY ALL & PT VAC

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-15-70
4=23-T1
6-25-73
6-25-73
3-3-75
3-22-76
5-26-77
11-8-84
10-3-03
10-3-03

MARTIN, ROSELLA

COMBS, JAMES M & MARCELLE T C.F. 17.50
COMBS JAMES M & MARCELLE T CORR VOL 646 PG 175

WEST BRUCE WAYNE & JUDY A C.F. 22.50
SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT DEED NO C.F.

MORRIS RICHARD L & VELMA I DEED NO C.F.
DENNEY LEAH JOANNE C.F.22,80
ATHA JOANNE M C.F. 28.90
ESTES LINDA S & DOUGLAS R ARLEDGE & DEBORAH K SOLIZ SP NO FEE
ESTES LINDA S SP NO FEE

== 131 RRNT-34485
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